
Buller Backpackers 2015 Rates

Rates based on per person quad share

Standard Rates

Sunday - Thursday
Friday - Saturday

Phone Website E-mail
Reservations: 1800 810 200 www.bullerbackpackers.com.au bullerholidays@skibuller.com.au

Check-in time is 4pm
Check-out time is 10am

Winter

Photographic Identification is required at time of Check in. All guests must be 18 year +
A $50 bond per individual is required, which must be paid via cash or credit card upon Check in.

30/08/15 -  04/10/15

Winterfest Peak
05/06/15 - 25/06/15 26/06/15 - 29/08/15

Spring  

On confirmation of your booking 100% deposit is required at time of booking. Reservations may only be cancelled 30 days prior to arrival and will 
incur a cancellation fee equal to the first night’s accommodation for each bed booked. Cancellations within 30 days of arrival will result in forfeiture of 
the total amount deposited.

$70
$90

$55
$65

http://www.bullerbackpackers.com.au/
mailto:bullerholidays@skibuller.com.au
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